MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PLYWANIU "SPRAWNI RAZEM"

Ciechadw , 22.3.2025

Konkurencja 14
22.03.2025 - 10:04

Mezczyzn, 100m grzbietowy

Open

Wyniki Eliminacje

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja

MAZUREK Mitosz
LISOWSKI Janusz
MATUSIEWICZ Bartosz
BUJAK Kacper
WIERZBA Szymon

agprwbhPE

Rok ur.

05
15
00
15
15

Krakéw
Piaseczno
Zakopane
Krakéw
Piaseczno

Czas

1:40.40
1:40.91
1:46.38
1:54.05
2:23.91

Pkt.

111
109
93
76
37

oy oyoyore)

50m

47.60
46.85
52.76
53.07
58.35

100m

52.80
54.06
53.62
1:00.98
1:25.56

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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